

**Bid Table 11-ITB-25 Hinterland Group - Price Updates Per Contract and Letter of Verification Dated 1.9.2025**

Item Number	Description	Type	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Adjusted Price	Response Price	Difference
Site Identifier: Douglas Street SE East of Emerson Dr. SE - PMU 9 (4)								
#1-1	54" CMP	Crossdrain	80	LF	\$275.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
#1-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#1-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#1-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$37,900.00</b>	<b>\$37,900.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1526 Creel Dr. NE-CC04 (4)								
#2-1	22"x36" CMP	Lotline	168	LF	\$95.00	\$15,960.00	\$15,960.00	
#2-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#2-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#2-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$31,860.00</b>	<b>\$31,860.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Cricket Dr NE- East of Nolan St. NE - PMU 55 (Location 03) (6)								
#3-1	11"x18" CMP	Crossdrain	42	LF	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,890.00	
#3-2	11"x18" CMP	Crossdrain	42	LF	\$40.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,890.00	
#3-3	18"x24" CMP	Crossdrain	42	LF	\$60.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	
#3-4	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#3-5	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#3-6	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$21,780.00</b>	<b>\$22,200.00</b>	<b>-\$420.00</b>
Site Identifier: Emerson Dr. NE - Boeing St. NE - PMU 8 (4)								
#4-1	18"x24" CMP	Crossdrain	56	LF	\$60.00	\$3,360.00	\$3,360.00	
#4-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#4-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#4-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$19,260.00</b>	<b>\$19,260.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1890 Kamloops St. NW - PMU 44 (4)								
#5-1	24" CMP	Lotline	120	LF	\$72.00	\$8,640.00	\$8,640.00	
#5-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#5-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#5-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$24,540.00</b>	<b>\$24,540.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1294 Wakefield Rd. SE - PMU 18 (4)								
#6-1	24" CMP	Lotline	140	LF	\$72.00	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00	
#6-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#6-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#6-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$25,980.00</b>	<b>\$25,980.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 723 Vantage St. SE- PMU 11 (4)								
#7-1	30" CMP	Lotline	160	LF	\$95.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	
#7-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#7-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#7-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$31,100.00</b>	<b>\$31,100.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>

**Bid Table 11-ITB-25 Hinterland Group - Price Updates Per Contract and Letter of Verification Dated 1.9.2025**

Item Number	Description	Type	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Adjusted Price	Response Price	Difference
Site Identifier: 295 Sauders Rd. SE - PMU 50 (4)								
#8-1	24" CMP	Lotline	160	LF	\$72.00	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00	
#8-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#8-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#8-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$27,420.00</b>	<b>\$27,420.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Commerce Park Dr. NE - Kirby Industrial Park (4)								
#9-1	14" x 23" RCP	Crossdrain	40	LF	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
#9-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#9-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#9-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$17,900.00</b>	<b>\$17,900.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Galilean Ave. SE - MTWCD No. 48 - PMU 9 (4)								
#10-1	60" CMP	Crossdrain	140	LF	\$315.00	\$44,100.00	\$44,100.00	
#10-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#10-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#10-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$60,000.00</b>	<b>\$60,000.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 613 Banks ST. NW- PMU 48 (4)								
#11-1	30" CMP	Lotline	170	LF	\$95.00	\$16,150.00	\$16,150.00	
#11-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#11-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#11-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$32,050.00</b>	<b>\$32,050.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 705 Altona St NW- PMU 48 (4)								
#12-1	36" CMP	Crossdrain	54	LF	\$130.00	\$7,020.00	\$7,020.00	
#12-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#12-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#12-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$22,920.00</b>	<b>\$22,920.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 794 Hamm St. NW - PMU 48 (4)								
#13-1	27" x 43" CMP	Crossdrain	54	LF	\$130.00	\$7,020.00	\$7,020.00	
#13-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#13-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#13-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$22,920.00</b>	<b>\$22,920.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 534 Hatcher St. SE -PMU 10 (4)								
#14-1	24" CAP	Lotline	160	LF	\$72.00	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00	
#14-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#14-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#14-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$27,420.00</b>	<b>\$27,420.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: San Servando Ave. SW - MTWCD No. 19 - PMU 19 (4)								
#15-1	48" CMP	Crossdrain	70	LF	\$205.00	\$14,350.00	\$14,350.00	

**Bid Table 11-ITB-25 Hinterland Group - Price Updates Per Contract and Letter of Verification Dated 1.9.2025**

Item Number	Description	Type	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Adjusted Price	Response Price	Difference
#15-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#15-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#15-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$30,250.00</b>	<b>\$30,250.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 798 Frisco St. SE - PMU 9 (4)								
#16-1	24" CMP	Lotline	120	LF	\$72.00	\$8,640.00	\$8,640.00	
#16-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#16-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#16-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$24,540.00</b>	<b>\$24,540.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 386 Trident Ave. SE _PMU 9 (4)								
#17-1	24" CMP	Lotline	126	LF	\$72.00	\$9,072.00	\$9,072.00	
#17-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#17-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#17-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$24,972.00</b>	<b>\$24,972.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Glencove Ave. NW - PMU 42 (Locations 18 & 19) (5)								
#18-1	18" CMP	Sidedrain	230	LF	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	
#18-2	15" CMP	Sidedrain	104	LF	\$40.00	\$4,160.00	\$4,680.00	
#18-3	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#18-4	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#18-5	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$31,560.00</b>	<b>\$32,080.00</b>	<b>-\$520.00</b>
Site Identifier: Glencove Ave. NW - PMU 42 (4)								
#19-1	13"x17" CMP	Sidedrain	217	LF	\$40.00	\$8,680.00	\$9,765.00	
#19-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#19-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#19-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$24,580.00</b>	<b>\$25,665.00</b>	<b>-\$1,085.00</b>
Site Identifier: Glencove Ave. NW - PMU 42 (4)								
#20-1	18" CMP	Sidedrain	114	LF	\$50.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	
#20-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#20-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#20-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$21,600.00</b>	<b>\$21,600.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1010 Colonial Ave SE - PMU 12 (4)								
#21-1	36" CMP	Lotline	150	LF	\$130.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	
#21-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#21-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#21-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$35,400.00</b>	<b>\$35,400.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 253 Riley Ave NE. - PMU 28 (4)								
#22-1	18" CMP	Lotline	186	LF	\$50.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	
#22-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	

**Bid Table 11-ITB-25 Hinterland Group - Price Updates Per Contract and Letter of Verification Dated 1.9.2025**

Item Number	Description	Type	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Adjusted Price	Response Price	Difference
#22-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#22-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$25,200.00</b>	<b>\$25,200.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1681 Omega St. NE - PMU 29 (4)								
#23-1	15" CMP	Lotline	150	LF	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,750.00	
#23-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#23-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#23-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$21,900.00</b>	<b>\$22,650.00</b>	<b>-\$750.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1942 Glenwood St. NE - PMU 6 (4)								
#24-1	20"x28" CMP	Lotline	160	LF	\$72.00	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00	
#24-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#24-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#24-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$27,420.00</b>	<b>\$27,420.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1214 Heberling St. NW - PMU 42 (4)								
#25-1	24" CMP	Lotline	130	LF	\$72.00	\$9,360.00	\$9,360.00	
#25-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#25-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#25-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$25,260.00</b>	<b>\$25,260.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1611 Emerson Dr. SE - PMU 9 (4)								
#26-1	24" x38" RCP	Crossdrain	75	LF	\$95.00	\$7,125.00	\$7,125.00	
#26-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#26-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#26-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$23,025.00</b>	<b>\$23,025.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 5630 Lipscomb St. NE - Kirby Industrial Park (4)								
#27-1	58"x91" RCP	Crossdrain	90	LF	\$525.00	\$47,250.00	\$47,250.00	
#27-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#27-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#27-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$63,150.00</b>	<b>\$63,150.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Riviera Dr. NE, West of Craftsland Lane - CC04 (4)								
#28-1	43"x68" RCP	Crossdrain	192	LF	\$275.00	\$52,800.00	\$52,800.00	
#28-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#28-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#28-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$68,700.00</b>	<b>\$68,700.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Maywood Ave NW - MTWCD No. 20 PMU 13 (4)								
#29-1	38"x57" CMP	Crossdrain	56	LF	\$205.00	\$11,480.00	\$11,480.00	
#29-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#29-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#29-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	

**Bid Table 11-ITB-25 Hinterland Group - Price Updates Per Contract and Letter of Verification Dated 1.9.2025**

Item Number	Description	Type	Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Adjusted Price	Response Price	Difference
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$27,380.00</b>	<b>\$27,380.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Falls Church St. SW - MTWCD No. 14 - PMU 32 (4)								
#30-1	60" CMP	Crossdrain	144	LF	\$315.00	\$45,360.00	\$45,360.00	
#30-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#30-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#30-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$61,260.00</b>	<b>\$61,260.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Ersoff Blvd NE - Palm Bay Colony (Locations 31 thru 35) (8)								
#31-1	18"x24" CMP	Crossdrain	152	LF	\$60.00	\$9,120.00	\$9,120.00	
#31-2	18"x24" CMP	Side Drain	140	LF	\$60.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	
#31-3	18"x24" CMP	Side Drain	204	LF	\$60.00	\$12,240.00	\$12,240.00	
#31-4	18"x24" CMP	Crossdrain	220	LF	\$60.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	
#31-5	18"x24" CMP	Crossdrain	60	LF	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	
#31-6	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#31-7	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#31-8	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$62,460.00</b>	<b>\$62,460.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: Pinewood Dr. NE, North of Palm Bay Blvd. (4)								
#32-1	24"x38" RCP	Crossdrain	140	LF	\$95.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00	
#32-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#32-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#32-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$29,200.00</b>	<b>\$29,200.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 1367 Cromey Rd NE - CC04 (4)								
#33-1	18"x24" CMP	Lotline	138	LF	\$60.00	\$8,280.00	\$8,280.00	
#33-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#33-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#33-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$24,180.00</b>	<b>\$24,180.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
Site Identifier: 511 Caballero Ave SE. _PMU 10 (4)								
#34-1	36" CMP	Lotline	180	LF	\$130.00	\$23,400.00	\$23,400.00	
#34-2	Mobilization	N/A	1	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	
#34-3	Maintenance of Traffic	N/A	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	
#34-4	Dewatering and Pipe Cleaning	N/A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
					<b>Site Total:</b>	<b>\$39,300.00</b>	<b>\$39,300.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
					<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$1,094,387.00</b>	<b>\$1,097,162.00</b>	<b>-\$2,775.00</b>

**Note:** A discount greater than the contract pricing is acceptable but at a minimum pricing should reflect contract pricing. The pricing was reviewed and adjusted to ensure that. Yellow highlights indicate where adjustments were made to ensure contract pricing was used.